
2020-2021 Freeman PTSA Board     

PTSA PRESIDENT 

 

   

PTSA PRESIDENT-ELECT Amy Boyle aimandbub@msn.com   

ALL NIGHT GRAD PARTY  Annette Doll 

Olivia Sharp 

annettedoll@verizon.net 
 
osharp76@gmail.com  

 

BACCALAUREATE Elizabeth 
Betz 
 
Ann 
Steilberg 

elizabethbetz@yahoo.com 
 
 
ann.steilberg8@gmail.com  
 

 

COMMUNICATIONS/ 

WEBMASTER 

Jane Savoca 

 

savoca.jane@gmail.com 

c) 306-3884 

 

CORRESPONDING  

SECRETARY 

Paula 
Chambers 

 

ppcmail@yahoo.com 

804-683-8321 

 

FREEMAN FUND  

(2nd VP) 

 
Meredith 
Ingram (VP) 
 
Kay Larkin 
 
Leigh Ane 
Moore 
 
 
Jodi Bishop 
 
Shelley 
Gouldin 
 
Andrea 
Hunsicker 
 

 

meridith@merdingram.com 

kaylarkin804@gmail.com 

mooreleighane@gmail.com 

 

jodibbishop@gmail.com 

sgouldin@gmail.com 

 

graciesmommy622@gmail.co
m 
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HOSPITALITY 

 

 

Amy 
Swartz 

Teresa 
Glassman 

Dawn 
Young 

 

Amanda 
Palmer 

 

Heather 
Hayes 

A2swartz@verizon.net 

690.5619 

teresaglassman@aol.com  
 
754-6930 
dawn@thrivemarketingco.co
m 
929.0027 
 
 
maggiesmommyn2003@ya
hoo.com, 
 
heather.Hayes@cengage.co
m 

 

LANDSCAPING Catherine 
Taylor 

cattayloris@mac.com 
c) 370-1835 

 

MEMBERSHIP/OUTREACH 
(1st VP) 

Michelle 
Brann 

 mickeybrann@aol.com  

PARLIAMENTARIAN Mary 
Neary 

Nearys4@verizon.net 

 c) 387-4618 

 

PARENT VOLUNTEERS  Kathy 
Carpenter 

carpenterkj93@gmail.com 

C: 513-2528 

 

PROGRAMS Michelle 
Harrell 

Dana 
Hennesey 

Ali Brown 

mwharrell4@aol.com  

danahennesey@gmail.com 

310-5822 

asbmom@live.com  

 

RECORDING SECRETARY Kellie 
Murphy 

 

c) 283-0314 

klmdhm@comcast.net 

 

SIGNAL/SOCIAL MEDIA Katherine 
Davis 

kledavis@gmail.com  

TREASURER 

 

Emily Hare 

 

emilyjoneshare@gmail.co
m 
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